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Bowthorpe | Bowthorpe OCP2

TE W&RZRS CF1020-000

Bowthorpe OCP2, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters,
Worldwide, Cage, Cantilever Strength -SSL 350 kN, Surge Arrester
Height 183 mm

£ TE EmNESE>

FEIRFNEB /I on > INFBEs « BEFSE5Tm > BERSBERNEBES

RN mERER 2
BRI EBERA: FE
EE5RE - SSL: 350kN

BRI ERREE: 183 mm
RERBE (FRTREM) © 389kv

Fani

[l Tt itk 3
FamRl
EIRIMEZ
B R EE 2R A
FEORM B ER 70 2R
e Abe i
I E R IR AL
FSYHE
=R BERY A BB AK R ER R — 1/20ps @ 10kA
BkHRERE 1.2/50us (IEE4R)
LR BT
TREREE (FRAR)
FREBEE (ARFREETR)
yhzd=Zhi
ESTEEE (Uc)
BE B E (Ur)
BRE BIE (Uco)

ES ¥ E3x:

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

M12

40.4 kV

145 kV

47 kV

10 kA

38.9 kV

40 kA

12 kV

15 kV

15 kV

08/15/2021 12:40AM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Zn7d.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-CF1020-000.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/X27w1.html

BOW-OCP2-125-NNN

Bowthorpe OCP2, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters, Worldwide, Cage,
Cantilever Strength -SSL 350 kN, Surge Arrester Height 183 mm

24 1.8 kg
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Bowthorpe OCP2, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters, Worldwide, Cage, -_"— o
Cantilever Strength -SSL 350 kN, Surge Arrester Height 183 mm

900 ppm ° 1= BFR/CFR/PVC
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BCIC-BIRDCAP-OCP BOW-OCP2-125-NLL BOW-OCPT-COM-BCAP-GEN DOV-BKT-DIS-2
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